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Tork Surface Cleaning Wet Wipes

The Tork Surface Cleaning Wet Wipes are convenient and efficient for surface cleaning when water is not
available, while they protects sensitive surfaces, electronics and processes.

e Professional quality for effective surface cleaning

. Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt

wwwisc.org
FSC* C003255

Aviation Certified
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Product & Delivery
data

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet
Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System
W15

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540372724
Plastic

1

1220 g
191 mm
158 mm
158 mm
1031g

4.77 dm3

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality
Premium

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540372748

Carton

4(4CON)

5.4 kg
220 mm
330 mm
330 mm
4.1 kg

23.96 dm3

Colour
White

pallet
(PAL)

7322540747393

180 (45 TRP)
9

5

242.24 kg
1261 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
185.58 kg

1.08 m3



