



190594

Tork Surface Cleaning Wet Wipes

The Tork Surface Cleaning Wet Wipes are convenient and efficient for surface cleaning when water is not available, while they protects sensitive surfaces, electronics and processes.

- Professional quality for effective surface cleaning
- Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt







Product & Delivery System data System W15

Quality Premium

Colour White

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540372724	7322540372748	7322540747393
Packaging material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	1	4 (4 CON)	180 (45 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			9
Layer per Pallet			5
Gross weight	1220 g	5.4 kg	242.24 kg
Height	191 mm	220 mm	1261 mm
Length	158 mm	330 mm	1200 mm
Width	158 mm	330 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	1031 g	4.1 kg	185.58 kg
Volume	4.77 dm3	23.96 dm3	1.08 m3